Date

8/28/15

9/4/15

9/11/15

9/18/15

9/25/15

10/2/15

10/9/15

10/16/15

Speaker

Introduction to
Colloquium Series

Lisa Oakes, Ph.D.
Univ of California-
Davis

John Henderson,
Ph.D.

Univ of California-
Davis

Matthew Warner
NDSU

Leah Irish, Ph.D.

Sammy Perone,
Ph.D.

Univ of Minn. Twin
Cities

Jennifer Momsen,
Ph.D.
NDSU

Kirsten Dalrymple,
Ph.D.

Univ of Minn. Twin
Cities

Fall 2015 Schedule

Title/Topic

Graduate students only

The development of visual attention in
infancy

Active Visual Cognition

Student Workshop: Managing the
dissertation as a writing project

Behavioral Influences on Sleep and
Health

Executive function development:
Unraveling mysteries of transfer,
learning, and the brain

Using assessment to unpack student
learning

Abnormal face perception as a tool for
understanding the function and
development of the human face
processing system



Date

10/23/15

10/30/15

11/6/15

11/13/16

11/20/15

11/27/15

Speaker

Amber Koblitz,
Ph.D.

U.S. Food and Drug
Administration

Sara Moeller, Ph.D.
Transportation
Security
Administration

Scott Ode, Ph.D.
Medica Research
Institute

Fred Kingdom,
Ph.D.
McGill University

Monica Fabiani,

Ph.D.
U of lllinois-Urbana
Champagne

Patricia Hawley,
Ph.D.
Texas Tech

Student
Presentations

No Colloquium
Thanksgiving Break

Fall 2015 Schedule

Title/Topic

Non-Academic Career Options for
Graduate Students

New Adventures with Dichoptic Colours

Working memory and attention control:
A life-span perspective

Fear and Loathing in W. Texas:
Reducing Teachers’ Anxiety and
Increasing Their Efficacy about Teaching
Evolution



Fall 2015 Schedule
Date Speaker Title/Topic

Alex Shackman,
Ph.D.

12/4/15 Univ of Maryland

The Neurobiology of Anxiety

Student
12/11/15 Presentations



