## Fall 2015 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic	*
8/28/15	Introduction to Colloquium Series	Graduate students only	
9/4/15	Lisa Oakes, Ph.D. Univ of California- Davis	The development of visual attention in infancy	
9/11/15	John Henderson, Ph.D. Univ of California- Davis	Active Visual Cognition	
9/18/15	Matthew Warner NDSU	Student Workshop: Managing the dissertation as a writing project	
9/25/15	Leah Irish, Ph.D.	Behavioral Influences on Sleep and Health	
10/2/15	Sammy Perone, Ph.D. Univ of Minn. Twin Cities	Executive function development: Unraveling mysteries of transfer, learning, and the brain	
10/9/15	Jennifer Momsen, Ph.D. NDSU	Using assessment to unpack student learning	
10/16/15	Kirsten Dalrymple, Ph.D. Univ of Minn. Twin Cities	Abnormal face perception as a tool for understanding the function and development of the human face processing system	

## Fall 2015 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic	*
10/23/15	Amber Koblitz, Ph.D. U.S. Food and Drug Administration Sara Moeller, Ph.D. Transportation Security Administration Scott Ode, Ph.D. Medica Research Institute	Non-Academic Career Options for Graduate Students	
10/30/15	Fred Kingdom, Ph.D. McGill University	New Adventures with Dichoptic Colours	
11/6/15	Monica Fabiani, Ph.D. U of Illinois-Urbana Champagne	Working memory and attention control: A life-span perspective	
11/13/16	Patricia Hawley, Ph.D. Texas Tech	Fear and Loathing in W. Texas: Reducing Teachers' Anxiety and Increasing Their Efficacy about Teaching Evolution	
11/20/15	Student Presentations		
11/27/15	No Colloquium Thanksgiving Break		

## Fall 2015 Schedule

